
Dagonlopen BK Aflossing - Daginschrijvingen
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS
ASUB
Course : SD
Distance : 4300m

--/22 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Noah BACKES 0:56:09
2. Michaël BROUWIER 1:07:50
3. Jacques HOFMANS 1:10:03

1. 132 00:21:05 408m 51'40"/km
2. 116 00:11:42 00:32:47 378m 30'57"/km
3. 94 00:04:52 00:37:39 213m 22'51"/km
4. 32 00:04:45 00:42:24 189m 25'08"/km
5. 115 00:35:29 01:17:53 268m 132'24"/km
6. 37 00:06:54 01:24:47 184m 37'30"/km
7. 98 00:06:57 01:31:44 316m 22'00"/km
8. 60 00:15:10 01:46:54 565m 26'51"/km
9. 62 00:13:30 02:00:24 124m 108'52"/km

10. 71 00:12:03 02:12:27 415m 29'02"/km
11. 55 00:26:25 02:38:52 387m 68'16"/km
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